
Sarasota Green Group, LLC represents that this product is a minimum risk pest control product and qualifies for
exemption from EPA registration under the Federal Insecticide, Fungicide and Rodenticide Act [FIFRA 25(b)].

Organic Pest Control 
& Gardening Products 07.29.2024

POWERFUL, PLANET-FRIENDLY RESULTS

NON-SELECTIVE HERBICIDE

ACTIVE INGREDIENT: 
Sodium Chloride

KILLS WEEDS WITH SEA SALT

3-IN-1 INSECTICIDE, MITICIDE & FUNGICIDE

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: 
Thyme Oil, Rosemary Oil, Clove Oil, Peppermint Oil

CONTROLS & PREVENTS PESTS

FUNGICIDE & BACTERICIDE

ACTIVE INGREDIENT: 
Citric Acid

TREATS & PREVENTS DISEASES
INSECTICIDE & MITICIDE

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: 
Rosemary Oil, Clove Oil, Peppermint Oil

Earth’s Ally is proud to offer safe, effective, and 
responsible products in volumes designed for 

commercial landscape, nursery and cultivators.
Learn more at earthsallypro.com

KILLS & REPELS SOFT-BODIED INSECTS

Weed & Grass Killer

Insect control

3-in-1 Plant Spray

disease control

Doing Right Since Day 1
Earth’s Ally formulas are made for organic gardens. No harsh synthetic 
chemicals. Proudly OMRI Listed® and proven bee safe when used as directed.



earthsally.com

Sarasota Green Group, LLC represents that this product is a minimum risk pest control product and qualifies for
exemption from EPA registration under the Federal Insecticide, Fungicide and Rodenticide Act [FIFRA 25(b)].

Organic Pest Control 
& Gardening Products 07.29.2024

PRODUCT

Weed & Grass Killer

Weed & Grass Killer

Weed & Grass Killer

Weed & Grass Killer

Weed & Grass Killer

3-in-1 Plant Spray

3-in-1 Plant Spray

3-in-1 Plant Spray

3-in-1 Plant Spray

Insect Control

Insect Control

Disease Control

Disease Control

Disease Control

Disease Control 

Retail Shelf

SIZE

24 oz

1 gal

2.5 gal

1.25 lb

1.25 lb

24 oz

1 qt

1 gal

2.5 gal

24 oz

1 qt

 

24 oz

1 qt

1 gal

2.5 gal

–

FORMAT

Ready-To-Use

Ready-To-Use

Ready-To-Use

Powder Concentrate

Powder Concentrate

Ready-To-Use

Concentrate

Super Concentrate

Super Concentrate

Ready-To-Use

Concentrate

Ready-To-Use

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

–

CASE

6

4

2

6

12

6

6

4

2

6

6

6

6

4

2

–

BFG ITEM #

SGG10092

SGG10108

SGG10139

SGG10573

SGG10577

SGG10283

SGG10290

SGG10580

SGG10597

SGG10054

SGG10221

SGG10009

SGG10016 

SGG10665

SGG10672 

SGG10181

FREE WITH QUALIFYING ORDER

retail shelf

• Freight pre-paid 

• 22” wide, 16” deep, 49” high 

• Ships flat 

• Assembles without tools 

• Holds approximately 72 bottles



PROTECTING PEOPLE, PLANTS & PROFITS
FORMULAS FOR CANNABIS & HEMP

Sarasota Green Group, LLC represents that this product is a minimum risk pest control product and qualifies for
exemption from EPA registration under the Federal Insecticide, Fungicide and Rodenticide Act [FIFRA 25(b)].

TRUSTED SOLUTIONS
FOR CULTIVATORS 07.30.2024

 Miticide    Insecticide    Fungicide
ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: 

Thyme Oil, Rosemary Oil, Clove Oil, Pepperment Oil

SPIDER MITE 
CONTROL

 Miticide    Insecticide
ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: 

Rosemary Oil, Clove Oil, Pepperment Oil

FUNGICIDE

 Fungicide    Bactericide
ACTIVE INGREDIENT: 

Citric Acid

FREE WITH QUALIFYING ORDER

RETAIL SHELF

• Freight pre-paid 

• 22” wide, 16” deep, 49” high 

• Ships flat 

• Assembles without tools 

• Holds approximately 72 bottles



Sarasota Green Group, LLC represents that this product is a minimum risk pest control product and qualifies for
exemption from EPA registration under the Federal Insecticide, Fungicide and Rodenticide Act [FIFRA 25(b)].

TRUSTED SOLUTIONS
FOR CULTIVATORS 07.30.2024

growersally.com

BFG ITEM

SGG10214

SGG10443

SGG10344 

SGG10351

SGG10368

SGG10375

SGG10389

SGG10419

SGG10023

SGG10269

SGG10030

SGG10047

SGG10146

SGG10396

SGG10501

SGG10061

SGG10276

SGG10078

SGG10085

SGG10153

SGG10402

SGG10495

SGG10198

PRODUCT

Crop Defender 3

Crop Defender 3

Crop Defender 3

Crop Defender 3

Crop Defender 3

Crop Defender 3

Crop Defender 3

Crop Defender 3

Fungicide

Fungicide

Fungicide

Fungicide

Fungicide

Fungicide

Fungicide

Spider Mite Control

Spider Mite Control

Spider Mite Control

Spider Mite Control

Spider Mite Control

Spider Mite Control

Spider Mite Control

Display Shelf

SIZE

24 oz

2 oz

8 oz

1 qt

1 gal

2.5 gal

30 gal

275 gal

24 oz

8 oz

1 qt

1 gal

2.5 gal

30 gal

275 gal

24 oz

8 oz

1 qt

1 gal

2.5 gal

30 gal

275 gal

–

FORMAT

Ready-to-use

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Ready-to-use

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Ready-to-use

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate

Concentrate 

Concentrate

Concentrate

–

CASE

6

25 

8

6

4

2

1

1

6

8

6

4

2

1

1

6

8

6

4

2

1

1

–


